Schnittliste_Damen_alle_Hallen

Mindestspielanzahl: 1 Spiele Pins  Schnitt Hochstsp.
1 GROSS lvonne KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 32 6.508 203,375 269 40 KRIEGER Nicole BC Stadlau 66 10.983 166,409 230
2 ADLER Tamara KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 35 7.068 201,942 268 41 GRAF Silvia BC Stadlau 16 2.661 166,312 188
3 BURIANOVA Eva KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 12 2.326 193,833 213 42 HARTMANN Silvia Sportunion BC Funk 40 6.626 165,650 214
4 SPITZMULLER Wilma BC Tyrolia 85 16.442 193,435 247 43 FIALA Christine BC Tyrolia 69 11.414 165,420 212
5 WITURA Jaqueline KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 12 2.277 189,750 232 44 ANGELOFF Michaela BSC Phonix Wien 54 8.916 165,111 226
6 WILLIBALD Edith Sportunion BC Funk 98 17.854 182,183 259 45 GUSCHL Daniela BC Tyrolia 15 2.459 163,933 192
7 KADENSKY Andrea Black Jack Bowlers 16 2.905 181,562 229 46 BRANDLHOFER Gabriela Sportunion BC Funk 10 1.627 162,700 196
8 HAUSKA Gerda BC Casino Wien 59 10.511 178,152 234 47 KREJCI Wilma Strike & Spare BC Vienna 30 4.858 161,933 208
9 WEINGARTNER Michaela KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 38 6.763 177,973 235 48 POHORALEK Monika Sportunion BC Funk 68 11.010 161,911 205
10 REPOLLES Caroline BSC Phonix Wien 29 5.145 177,413 243 49 HARTNER Evelyn BC Tyrolia 33 5.337 161,727 205
11 BUDICEK Alexandra BC Tyrolia 29 5.133 177,000 269 50 VIRAG Brigitte Sportunion BC Funk 56 9.044 161,500 204
12 GABLEK Christine KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 72 12.715 176,597 233 51 RAUSCHER Christine BC Stadlau 5 807 161,400 183
13 RUDISCHER Sabine BC Favoriten 14 2471 176,500 235 52 SCHMID Ingeborg BC Casino Wien 41 6.609 161,195 212
14 VRTENA Katharina Sportunion BC Funk 33 5.787 175,363 229 53 RAAB Edith BC Future - BTA 17 2.737 161,000 242
15 PASCHINGER Sonja BC Erste Vienna 4 698 174,500 200 54 KUPEC Isabella BC Casino Wien 46 7.397 160,804 198
16 RAUSCHER Gaby KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 33 5.689 172,393 201 55 PETER Christa BC Tyrolia 68 10.833 159,308 215
17 WUHL Lieselotte BC Stadlau 27 4.653 172,333 218 56 EHRENZWEIG Berta BC Future - BTA 65 10.252 157,723 213
18 ZIEGLER Luzia BC Casino Wien 70 12.025 171,785 234 57 DUSCHL Claudia BC Etoile 27 4.229 156,629 222
19 WALLNER Marianne BC Stadlau 60 10.289 171,483 214 58 KAPRALLY Waltraud BC Tyrolia 12 1.875 156,250 210
20 ORION Jade BC Casino Wien 26 4.453 171,269 233 59 KLIMA Beatrix BC Stadlau 2 312 156,000 159
21 EDER Barbara BC Future - BTA 41 7.017 171,146 267 60 KRUSPEL Madonna BC Vienna Striker 28 4.355 155,535 201
22 KROBATH Christa BC Casino Wien 11 1.880 170,909 199 61 HORAK Angelika Big Bowling Club Vienna 6 933 155,500 176
23 LANGER Tina-Maria BC Tyrolia 45 7.674 170,533 214 62 RESCH Rosemarie BC Tyrolia 37 5.751 155,432 194
24 GABRIEL Dagmar Strike & Spare BC Vienna 12 2.045 170,416 222 63 BURGER Maria BC Erste Vienna 8 1.236 154,500 184
25 TISLER Lidija Sportunion BC Funk 38 6.463 170,078 244 64 TERGOWITSCH Martina Sportunion BC Funk 36 5.551 154,194 242
26 HALLAMAYR Karin Sportunion BC Funk 56 9.512 169,857 243 65 WEBER Andrea BC Stadlau 25 3.853 154,120 181
27 STIEL Judith BC Etoile 29 4912 169,379 222 66 ISCHA Anna Sportunion BC Funk 33 5.076 153,818 203
28 BASS Christa BC Pegasus-Kobra 6 1.015 169,166 214 67 PROKOP Christine BSC Phonix Wien 24 3.690 153,750 213
29 DORFNER Eva Maria BC Casino Wien 87 14.714 169,126 220 68 IGLER-WAGNER Gabriele BC Stadlau 43 6.605 153,604 186
30 LEITNER Renate Black Jack Bowlers 6 1.009 168,166 193 69 GEMEINBOCK Gabriela KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 5 767 153,400 169
31 SCHLOSSER Bienvinida Sportunion BC Funk 64 10.748 167,937 230 70 RANZMAIER Brigitte BC Stadlau 72 11.018 153,027 223
32 SCHADNER Petra Sportunion BC Funk 39 6.548 167,897 216 71 KROMER lIse BC Future - BTA 71 10.848 152,788 195
33 KLUG Jacqueline BC Tyrolia 26 4.361 167,730 244 72 SCHOFMANN Tamara BC Etoile 29 4.393 151,482 196
34 LENZ Eveline BC Stadlau 26 4.361 167,730 231 73 KALTEIS Michelle BC Favoriten 17 2.564 150,823 185
35 BAYLOSIS Evelyn BC Etoile 40 6.676 166,900 232 74 WILDMANN Susanne BC Tyrolia 21 3.142 149,619 178
36 MAYER Anita Sportunion BC Funk 28 4.672 166,857 199 75 LIFTENEGGER Hilde BC Tyrolia 27 4.033 149,370 188
37 SETIK Andrea BC Tyrolia 17 2.835 166,764 209 76 GERO Pia Sportunion BC Funk 31 4.624 149,161 185
38 WEISS Nina BC Etoile 48 8.000 166,666 233 77 VALLA Anna KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 48 7.144 148,833 189
39 SCHLEINZER Brigitte Sportunion BC Funk 19 3.162 166,421 194 78 SIMANE Brigitte BSC Phonix Wien 42 6.165 146,785 195
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STROBL Nicole
PFEILER Susanne
SCHREDER Margit
HOLY Anna
HEIDINGER Henriette
GARHOFER Sonja
ANDERL Martina
PALOMAR Ronalisa
HOFSTATTER Michaela
ALDOVER Erlinda
DANZINGER Sylvia
WISBAUER Sabine
HEINDL Sonja

LEEB Andrea
DUSCHL Elisabeth
HECKENAST Hilde
FABRY Astrid
HOLZSCHUH Bertrud
GAWLIK Irene
KROBATH Renate
DOHNAL Ingrid
MAYER Annemarie
LINDUSKA Carina

Spiele Pins
BC Favoriten 18 2.642
BC Vienna Striker 4 584
BC Kornland 21 3.065
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 24 3.487
BC Future - BTA 9 1.304
BC Vienna Striker 24 3.475
BC Favoriten 2 289
BSC Phonix Wien 15 2.149
Sportunion BC Funk 12 1.707
BSC Phonix Wien 26 3.675
BC ALT 11 1.551
BC Kornland 25 3.523
Sportunion BC Funk 30 4.202
BC Stadlau 12 1.677
BC Favoriten 3 419
Sportunion BC Funk 25 3.491
BC Stadlau 10 1.388
BC Tyrolia 30 4.085
BC Tyrolia 43 5.653
Sportunion BC Funk 23 2.983
BSC Phonix Wien 5 608
BC Future - BTA 3 356
BC Stadlau 6 635

Schnitt

146,777
146,000
145,952
145,291
144,888
144,791
144,500
143,266
142,250
141,346
141,000
140,920
140,066
139,750
139,666
139,640
138,800
136,166
131,465
129,695
121,600
118,666
105,833

Hochstsp.

210
158
169
195
167
178
164
179
156
174
201
210
184
165
148
171
168
165
167
167
135
168
124
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